refundable)

Completion
Time

A.

Thorough repair & maintenance

work (Civil Work) of Conkol
Room BuildingatB-32, H-32, M-
13, M-I/M-12, EE Switching, F-

33, F-32, M-U/M-22, C-21", C-23,

C-13 and D-12 Distribution sub-

station under BNDD-I Division.

Rs.20,73,205.00

(Rupees Twenty
Lakhs Seventy

Three Thousand

Two Hundred
Five) only

Rs.41,464.00

(Rupees Forty
One Thousand

Four Hundred
Sixty Four) only

Rs. 2100.00

(Rupees One

Thousand Three

Hundred) + GST @

1,8%

120 (One

Hundred
Twenty)

Days

B.

Thorough repair & ntaintenance

work (Civil Work) of Control

Room Building at J-31, K-21, K-

23, J-22, H-23, M-111/M-12 and

M-III/M-21 Distribution sub-

station under BNDD-l Division.

Rs. 11,81,793.00

(Rupees Eleven

Lakhs Eighty One

Thousand Seven

Hundred Ninety
Three) only

Rs.23,636.00

(Rupees Twenty

Three Thousand

Six Hundred
Thirty Six) only

Rs. 1200.00

(Rupees One

Thousand Two

Hundred) + GST @

18%

90 (Ninety)
Days

C.

Thorough repair & maintenance

work (Civil Work) of Control
Room Building at A-12,I-11, G-

Switching, J-32, J-Switching, M-
Ill/M-32, i|l-ll/Mz| (Very bad),

B-22 and M-III/M-31
Distribution sub-station under

BNDD-I Division.

Rs.14,74,636.00

(Rupees Fourteen

Lakhs Seventy

Four Thousand

Six Hundred
Thirty Six) only

Rs.29,493.00

(Rupees Twenty

Nine Thousand

Four Hundred
Ninety Three)

only

Rs.1500.00

(Rupees One

Thousand Five

Hundred) + GST @

1.80/.

90 (Ninety)
Days

D.

Thorough repair & maintenance

work of existing Distribution
sub-station (DSS No. L,2,3,5, 6,

7, 8, 9, 11 and 11A) at AA-18
block under Newtown Division.

Rs.26,18,990.00

(Rupees Twenty

Six Lakhs

Eighteen

Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety)

only

Rs. 52,380.00

(Rupees Fifty
Two Thousand

Three Hundred
Eighty) only

Rs.3000.00

(Rupees Tfuee

Thousand) + CST @

18%

120 (One

Hundred
Twenty)

Days

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

documented and scan copy of the aforesaid documents are to be uploaded through said website as per schedule